	
	payments

2019/2020
	2020/21

	GRANTS
	Hillside Methodist Church
	
	4400.00


	635.00

	GROUNDS MAINTENANCE/

STREET CLEANING
	(Lengthsman/grounds maint/Spid)

Plants


	
	18336.82

171.68
18508.50

	17527.00

295.50

17822.50

	MAJOR PROJECTS
	Lodge Bank Play Area 

(part payment of £3750.00)
	
	9000.00


	40500.00

	MEETINGS
	 
	
	500.00


	0.00

	ADMINISTRATION

/EXPENDITURE
	Administration

Auditor 
Insurance

LCC (Play area licence)

Royal British Legion
Chorley BC Dog waste

Web site


	
	9209.80

	8400.00

280.00

342.00

100.00

208.00

86.15

0.00

9416.15

	
	TOTAL EXPENDITURE in YEAR
	
	46018.30
	68373.65


	
	INCOME
	
	
	

	
	Precept & Borough Grant
	
	29270.00
	29270.00

	
	Interest
	
	52.44
	83.00

	
	Other (grants)(CIL)
	
	6797.25
	32456.00

	
	TOTAL INCOME FOR THE YEAR
	
	36119.69
	61809.00

	
	BANK
	
	
	

	
	60 Day Deposit
	
	26786
	26869

	
	Deposit Account
	
	3676
	30109

	
	Current Account
	
	15
	96

	
	BANK BALANCES 31ST MARCH 2021
	
	£30477.00
	£57074.00


